categoria femenina

FEDERACIO
CATALANA

DE GOLF

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DOBLE
2021

Llic.

CB64808110
CB03805418
CB18760114
CB01745945
CB08773953
CB05796643
CB23648634
CB09650053
CB09884291
CB05901030
CBA2330595
CB19654411
CB61338069
CB09272208

Gaudi Reus Golf, 22 i 23 de maig de 2021

PARELLES ADMESES
PAREJAS ADMITIDAS

Nom.

VIDAL RIVERA, ALEXANDRA
LARA MIRAVITLLES, CLAUDIA
ROQUETA VINAS, BRUNA
VIDAL MORA, MAR

BARDAJI FELEZ, CARLOTA
YAGUE CUADROS, BLANCA
BIARGE DUENAS, VALERIA
BADIA CAMATS, MARTA
MITJANS BARDALET, MARINA
MATEO VILLARONGA, CLOE
ORTIZ RAMOS, ENCARNA
PUGA GARCIA, ARACELI
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, YOLANDA
TRAVE ESTEVE, MARIA DOLORS

Sex.

M M M M M M M M M M M M M m

Niv.
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-0,5
-0,3
0,9
1,0
3,8
-1,1
1,3
3,8
5,9

17,0
17,4
17,7
21,2

Suma HCP

-0,8

1,9

2,7

51

11,9

34,4

38,9
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categoria masculina
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/ FEDERACIO
/ ) CATALANA

DE GOLF

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DOBLE

Llic.

CB04660237
CB01652692
CB64815054
CB64800406
CB05272156
CB03268280
CB09808595
CB09768718
CB08779397
CB05818265
CB64894301
CB01654735
CB44788601
CB07500488
CB44788600
CB05790723
CB23771403
CB64800152
CB23781921
CB23912289
CB23770060
CB05762479
CB01820433
CB28768320
CB65963112
CB65963104
CB23935302
CB01994198
CB09788155
CB09753949
CB05790608
CB01692852
CB01271002
CB01048923
CB44886540
CB02065090
CB22756990
CB12339980
CB08175090
CB08120371

2021

Gaudi Reus Golf, 22 i 23 de maig de 2021

PARELLES ADMESES
PAREJAS ADMITIDAS

Nom.

LUIS VIDAL, ORIOL

BARDAJI FELEZ, MANEL
PALOMO MATEOS, LUIS
SOLAVERA NAVARRO, DANIEL
ALDAMIZ-ECHEVARRIA VILLA, JAVI
BERTRAN VALLS, JOSE FELIPE
ALBACAR OBESO, GUILLERMO
BEREA ESTEVE, JORGE

CALVO MOLINA, CARLES
CASADEMONT VINYOLES, ERIC
SANCHEZ MARIN, PAU
VERGES VILA, ALEX

DALMAU GALLARDO, JUAN
TORRADO BARDES, ALBERTO
DALMAU GALLARDO, PABLO
ALBINANA TORNE, ALEX

DE CASTRO PIERA, ALEJANDRO
DOMENECH GOMEZ, EDUARD
PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN
DANILIN , MAXIM

MESTRE CARCELLER, VICENTE
CAMI HARTMANN, BRUNO
JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, IGNACIO
SASTRE VELASCO, ALBERT-MATIAS
TYMINSKI, NIKOLAS
TYMINSKI, MAREK

PEREZ BARBERAN, CARLOS
GARCIA CHACON, JOSE MARIA
FORT BORRAS, JAN

FORT BORRAS, ORIOL

FELIU CAMIN, NICOLAS
PALOMAR MORILLO, ALVARO
VERGES BUENO, JAVIER
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO
TANACHIAN , EMMANUEL
MAURER , RAPHAEL

ACHA SUNER, GUILLERMO
PASTOR FORNER, ANTONIO

GONGORA CARMONA, FRANCISCO DE

DEMONT, NICOLAS

Sex.
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Niv.
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Suma HCP

0,6

0,7

0,9

1,2

1,5

2,0

2,2

2,3

2,6

3,4

4,1

5,2

5,4

5,8

6,2

6,7

7,3
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Llic.

CB04505602
CB04274600
CB08794458
CB08883750
CB08019502
CB08224643
CB00390072
CB35502707
CB08180502
CB08179149
CB22025071
CB08336047
CB18223463
CB18232408
CB05334720
CB26121371
CB26124217
CB05766894
CB01653721
CB01653720
CB23898061
CB09813599
CB35640448
CB35912677
CB02084926
CB00759245
CB09336890
CB09503135
CB04118932
CB04162164
CB08652486
CB00925098
CB64270115
CB64332068
CB19936548
CB19936546
CB09915430
CB09331036
CB00653265
CB76337302

2021

Gaudi Reus Golf, 22 i 23 de maig de 2021

PARELLES ADMESES
PAREJAS ADMITIDAS

Nom.

FORT BALLUS, JOSE MANUEL
PALOMAR ORRIOLS, ALEJANDRO
SILVA BALBOA, DARIO

BOFARULL BALLESTE, MARC
DURBAN MONREAL, ALBERTO
CORBERA SABATE, JAVIER

MARSH , ROGER

JARDI MARTI, RAMON

MANENT CODINA, ALEJANDRO
GUERRERO GARCIA, JAVIER
ESQUERRA GIMENO, FERNANDO RAMO
SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERM
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, GUSTAVO
PARES PEREZ, CARLOS

FERRERO RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
ORTUNO VELASCO, LUIS
MONTSERRAT ACHE, MIGUEL
SUAREZ GRANADOS, CESAR
PEREZ-CALVO MONTUENGA, MARIO
PEREZ-CALVO MONTUENGA, JUAN
FARRE ARINO, JAN

BEREA CELLIER, IGNACIO

CALABRO ROCCO, ANGELO

TREPAT ROS, JOSEP LLUIS

SAURET BONINO, CARLOS
DESVALLS PINEDA, SANTIAGO
CORDERO GARCIA, JOSE

LOPEZ ABAD, SIXTE

PEREZ SALDANA, ANDREU

PEREZ CASTANO, HUGO
ARAMBILET PENELLA, JOAN

PINILLA PIQUERAS, DAVID

LEE MIN, GYU HONG

LEE CHA, JOSE

GOMBAU CASADO, DAVID

HERVAS SORIANO, SEBASTIAN
TERUEL ROCA, POL

TERUEL SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL
ESTEVE DURAN, XAVIER

GARRIGA POMAR, FRANCISCO RAFAE

Sex.
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Niv.

N unvrrPuvunnunun—Vunuununununonon - —<unIITuvnIunonunve—=<<I

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62

catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

HPE

4,2
3,2
3,6
5,0
3,4
5,3
6,3
2,5
2,5
6,3
4,2
5,2
4,7
4,8
5,6
5,5
7,1
4,2
2,3
9,4
6
7,8
7,9
6,5
7,8
7,4
8,2
7,1
2,7
12,7
8,8
7,0
11,3
5,7
10,4
11,0
9,3
12,2
15,6
7,8

Suma HCP

7,4

8,6

8,7

8,8

8,8

9,4

9,5

11,1

11,3

11,7

13,8

14,4

15,2

15,3

15,4

15,8

17,0

21,4

21,5

23,4
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DE GOLF
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Gaudi Reus Golf, 22 i 23 de maig de 2021

PARELLES ADMESES
PAREJAS ADMITIDAS

Llic. Nom. Sex. Niv.

CB64338280 SAENZ ROGUERA, ALBERTO
CB09461740 MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO, ADOLFO
CB09654358 GARCIA MORATO, CARLOS
CB09816281 SAEZ DE JUAN, ALFONSO
CB00901960 RIERA RODENAS, SANTIAGO
CB18769452 RIERA RODENAS, DANIEL
CB35900649 MATEO VILLORIA, DIDAC
CB35900644 MATEO TARRAGONA, JOSEP M2
CB35505791 DE VIGUERA CARO, ENRIQUE
CB35339011 MORENO ARANDA, JOAN
CB00970360 MARTI SOLANES, JORDI
CB09083876 FILGUEIRAS MARTI, ANTONI

TLTLLLLLLLLX2K2
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14
9,4
9,6
15,9
14,5
11,5
14,2
16,1
16,3
14,5
21,2
11,8

Suma HCP

23,4

25,5

26,0

30,3

30,8

33,0
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